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 50CC 2 STK BEGINNER 

1 33 ISLA FERRIS 

2 3 BOWEN EIKELBERGER 

  

 50CC 2 STK NOVICE 

1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 

2  25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER 

3 69 REY RESENDEZ 

4 11 BEN EIKELBERGER  

5 14 KENDYLL O'DONNELL 

  

 50 OPEN CC 

1 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 

2 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER 

3 11 BEN EIKELBERGER 

4 69 REY RESENDEZ 

5 14 KENDYLL O'DONNELL 

6 33 ISLA FERRIS  

7 3 BOWEN EIKELBERGER 

  

 65 CC 2 STK BEG 

1 26 JACKSON JOINER 

2 11 BEN EIKELBERGER 

3 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER  

4 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 

5 69 REY RESENDEZ 

  

 65 CC 2 STK NOVICE 

1 14 KENDYLL O'DONNELL 

  

 65CC-70CC OPEN 

1 26 JACKSON JOINER 

2 11 BEN EIKELBERGER  

3 69 REY RESENDEZ 

4 28 THOMAS CHAVIRA 

5 14 KENDYLL O'DONNELL 

6 25 BRYCE EIKELBERGER 

  

 85/100 CC 2 STK BEG 

1 520 DYLAN  PEDERSEN 

2 ETHIN PERRAULT 

  

 

 
85/100 CC 2 STK AMATEUR 

1 74 CURTIS NUGENT 

  

 85/100 CC 2 STK NOVICE 

1 TROY LUNDBERG 

2 14 KENDYLL O'DONNELL 

  

 100-150 CC 4 STK NOVICE 

1 TROY LUNDBERG 

  

 85CC-150 OPEN 

1 94 CURTIS NUGENT 

2 26 JACKSON JOINER 

3 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN  

4 TROY LUNDBERG 

  

 BOMBER AMATEUR / NOVICE 

1 94 KEITH GUTHERY 

2 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH 

DNS 81 JOEY CRABTREE 

  

 BOMBER EXPERT 

1 11 JOHN DUPREE 

2 27 STEVE FORTUNE 

3 773 DON JENSEN  

4 BRANDON GERDES 

DNS 89 DANNY PERKINS  

DNS 6 JOE STEFFEN 

  

 CLASSIC VINTAGE   

1 38W GARY LEOPOLD 

2 3 LENNY RODRIQUEZ 

3 JOE PAPE  

  

 VINTAGE 

1 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON 

2 53 MARTY TAIT 

3 144 CHRIS ROYSDON 

4 39Y RANDY ARRINGTON 

5 60 MITCH MCGAFFEY 
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FRAMER AMATEUR / NOVICE 

1 13 NATE PERKINS 

2 81 JOEY CRABTREE 

3 12X PATRICK HAYES  

  

 FRAMER EXPERT 

1 88 JIM ROSA  

2 60 NICK ARMSTRONG 

3 80 JAMES MORRIS 

4 BRANDON GERDES 

5 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

  

 OPEN BEGINNER/NOVICE 

1 713 JASPER HEATHFIELD  

2 44X CHRIS PICCIRILLO 

3 19X BRUCE TERRANOVA 

  

 OPEN AMATEUR 

1 36 DAMIAN DOFFO 

2 20 ERIC GREEN JR 

3 13 ZANE BODENBENDER 

4 48 DAN BROWN 

5 816 SUMMER KUKLA 

  

 OPEN EXPERT  

1 4D MATT STOUTENBURG 

2 60 NICK ARMSTRONG 

3 82 COLIN PETTON 

4 88 COLE NORMAN 

5 25 EVIN PERRAULT 

  

 OPEN UNCLASSIFIED 

1 82 COLIN PETTON 

2 36 DAMIAN DOFFO 

3 20 ERIC GREEN JR 

4 13 ZANE BODENBENDER 

5 BRANDON GERDES 

DNS 909 ERIN FERRIS 

DNS 48 DAN BROWN 

  

  

 
MADD DOG 

1 25 EVIN PERRAULT  

2 313 MARC HEATHFIELD 

3 60B BRANDI BECK 

  

 MADD DOG OPEN 

1 713 JASPER HEATHFILED  

DNS 19X BRUCE TERRANOVA 

  

 HOOLIGAN 

1 13 NATE PERKINS 

2 53K MIKE STEPAK 

3 909 ERIN FERRIS 

4 313 MARC HEATHFIELD 

5 75 JOE PAPE  

  

 PULL STARTS 

1 48 DAN BROWN 

3 ETHIN PERRAULT 

3 520 DYLAN PEDERSEN 

  

 VET'S 35+ NOV/AMA 

1 36 DAMIAN DOFFO  

2 53K MIKE STEPAK 

3 25 PAUL PISTONE 

  

 VET'S 35+ EXPERT  

1 71M JON NUNES  

2 13 LJ GRONEK 

3 48 DAN BROWN 

DNS RYAN REED 

  

 SENIOR VET +50 AMA /NOV 

1 672 ROBIN NICOLAIDES 

2 20Y ERIC GREEN 

3 94 KEITH GUTHERY 

4 61 BILLY BECK 

5 25 PAUL PISTONE 

6 44 JERRY SCHENAMSGRUBER 
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SENIOR VETS +50 EXPERT 

1 71M JON NUNES 

2 4D MATT STOUTENBURG 

3 59P RICHARD POLLOCK 

4 58 TRAVIS WARD 

5 24 MARK NORMAN 

6 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

  

 SUPER SENIOR 60+ AMA/NOV 

1 44X CHRIS PICIRILLO 

2 61 BILLY BECK 

3 83 PAUL CLAYBAUGH 

4 19X BRUCE TERRANOVA 

DNS RICHARD POLLOCK 

  

 SUPER SENIOR +60 EXPERT  

1 11 JOHN DUPREE 

2 5 NEAL HARTMAN 

3 27 STEVE FORTUNE 

4 80 JAMES MORRIS 

5 773 DON JENSON 

6 672 ROBIN NICOLAIDES 

7 59??? 

8 17 RICK LOGAN 

9 63 JOHNNY CUSTOM 

10 54 ELLIOTT IVERSON 

 6 JOE STEFFEN  

 110 BRAD ROYSDON 

  

 PRO CLASS 

1 6 TRAVIS PETTON 

2 60 NICK ARMSTRONG 

3 909 KYLE ANSELMI 

4 88 COLE NORMAN 
 


